
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-207

Tue, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect English Language  B-303
Tue, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect German Language  323
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Crystal Optics and Optical Materials  Sadovskiy A.P.  K-1102
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-1102
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Lasers and Their Application  Petrovskiy V.N., Shnyrev S.L.  K-1102
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economic Efficiency of Designed Devices and Systems  Kireev S.V.  K-1102
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Shilnikov K.E.  98-8
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Industry (Technological) Workshop: Opical Systems  Chirikov S.N.

 K-1117
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Industry (Technological) Workshop: Photonics  Gubskiy K.L.  K-1119
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Mathematical Modeling in

Optics  Gonchukov S.A.  dep.37
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Photonics and Optoinformatics

 Evtihiev N.N.  dep.37
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  B-219
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Industry (Technological) Workshop: Opical Systems  Chirikov S.N.,

Gonchukov S.A.  K-1117
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Industry (Technological) Workshop: Photonics  Gubskiy K.L.,

Krasnov V.V.  K-1119
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  K-308
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  98-5
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Mathematical Modeling in

Optics  Kuznetsov A.P., Gonchukov S.A.  dep.37
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Photonics and

Optoinformatics  Gonchukov S.A., Evtihiev N.N.  dep.37


